
EURO CHAMPIONSHIP 2013

11 - DESSEL

01- Women Junior

Nom
Club
Place
Points

012
SAILER   Sarah
Germany
Fin
1
29

014
DOUDOUX   Mathilde
France
Fin
2
27

23
ANCELOT   Roude
France
Fin
5
20

36
LYSENKO   Elisaveta
Russia
Fin
6
17

013
THIBAUT   Sandie
France
Fin
3
16

015
KAPITANOVA   Tatiana
Russia
Fin
4
14

18
SUVOROVA   Natalia
Russia
1/2
6
14

21
GRUN   Melanie
France
1/2
5
12

07
MEERHOLZ   Lucie
Nederland
Fin
7
12

016
VAN HEES   Viviana
Nederland
1/2
6
12

16
RENOU   Sophie
France
Fin
8
11

08
LAJMI   Mégane
France
1/2
5
10

018
CORLAY   Amelie
France
M
5
4

011
HOSSAY   Marie
Belgium
M
5
4

27
LACOSTE   Marine
France
M
5
4

39
DIJK   Femke
Nederland
M
6
3

40
SHYLO   Anastasiya
Belarus
M
6
3
13-juil.-13
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11 - DESSEL

02 - Women Elite

Nom
Club
Place
Points

110
SMULDERS   Laura
Nederland
Fin
1
30

91
VANHOOF   Elke
Belgium
Fin
3
24

7
VALENTINO   Manon
France
Fin
2
23

2
AILLOUD   Eva
France
Fin
7
19

52
HLADIKOVA   Aneta
Czech Republic
Fin
6
18

210
CHRISTENSEN   Simone
Denmark
Fin
4
17

222
RIMSAITE   Vilma
Lithuania
Fin
5
16

194
MIKKELSEN   Live Andrea
Norway
Fin
8
11

90
SPRENGERS   Dana
Nederland
1/2
5
11

3
LABOUNKOVA   Romana
Czech Republic
1/2
6
10

777
MAIRE   Camille
France
1/2
8
10

53
PRIES   Nadja
Germany
1/2
7
10

25
ALEKSEJEVA   Sandra
Latvia
1/2
6
9

388
BAAUW   Judy
Nederland
1/2
5
9

117
BOUDOUX   Mélanie
France
1/2
8
9

101
GREEN   Charlotte
England
1/2
7
8

105
CORLOBE   Pauline
France
M
5
4

206
HEREIJGERS   Maartje
Nederland
M
5
4

103
KOMNATOVA   Ekaterina
Russia
M
5
4

124
RUNGE   Regula
Germany
M
5
4

818
HINDMO   Caroline
Sweden
M
6
3

48
NAVRESTAD   Elisabeth
Norway
M
6
3

999
VAN DE PERRE   Tori
Belgium
M
6
3

40
VRENEGOOR   Danielle
Nederland
M
6
3

108
RUBIO   Marine
France
M
7
2
13-juil.-13
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11 - DESSEL

03 - Men Junior

Nom
Club
Place
Points

05
CHRISTENSEN   Chris Tetsche
Denmark
Fin
1
38

128
KIMMANN   Niek
Nederland
Fin
2
35

11
MIR   Amidou
France
Fin
3
32

08
NAVRESTAD   Tore
Norway
Fin
4
30

12
MAHIEU   Romain
France
Fin
7
27

140
ROCHER   Emile
France
Fin
6
25

65
STEVENS   Lauren
Belgium
Fin
5
25

17X
RENCUREL   Jérémy
France
1/2
5
22

148
BLUEMLEIN   Louis
Germany
1/2
5
20

12X
GONZALEZ BERNARD   Xavier
France
1/4
5
19

37
KRIGERS   Kristens
Latvia
1/2
6
19

23
SEGERS   Wouter
Belgium
1/2
8
19

87
VERDIN   William
France
Fin
8
19

126
MANDEMAKERS   Tom
Nederland
1/2
7
17

016
SPANNINGA   Kevin
Nederland
1/2
6
17

04
MARQUART   Simon
Switzerland
1/8
5
16

167
NARUTIS   Justinas
Lithuania
1/2
7
16

127
PILARD   Arthur
France
1/4
5
16

014
SCHIPPERS   Jay
Nederland
1/2
8
16

017
VAN DEN HUDDING   Bram
Nederland
1/4
5
16

013
BENSINK   Niels
Nederland
1/4
5
15

62
LABAUNE   Nicolas
France
1/8
5
13

90
KATYSHEV   Alexander
Russia
1/8
6
12

17
LINK   Mark
Nederland
1/8
6
12

32
USKAURS   Ansis
Latvia
1/8
5
12

71
WOHLK   Andreas
Denmark
1/8
6
12
13-juil.-13
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11 - DESSEL

03 - Men Junior

Nom
Club
Place
Points

131
BOYAROV   Artem
Russia
1/8
7
10

172
GRAZIAN   Matteo
Italy
1/8
7
10

06
MARTINS   Evan
France
1/8
6
10

119
PONOMAREV   Boris
Russia
1/8
5
10

36
STACK   Ryan
England
1/8
8
10

123
ETIENNE   Patrick
France
1/8
7
9

143
FUELLER   Shane
Germany
1/8
5
9

53
OKOH   Nicholas
Italy
1/8
6
9

6
JACQUIER   Mathieu
France
1/8
8
8

138
MUFF   Marco
Switzerland
1/8
8
8

13X
PEYRIN   Diego
France
1/8
7
8

29
SCHIPPERS   Jordi
Nederland
M
7

205
BERNHART   Jakob
Germany
1/8
8
6

246
FRANEK   Tobias
Austria
M
6

179
GIRDVILIS   Titas
Lithuania
1/8
7
6

146
PRIKAZCHIKOV   Stanislav
Russia
1/8
8
6

160
ASLAKSRUD   Sebastian
Norway
M
5

120
VAN DER HEIDE   Marin
Nederland
M
5

27
ALCOJOR RAMOS   Alejandro
Spain
M
5
4

106
KLERKX   Mike
Nederland
M
5
4

111
LAENEN   Jona
Belgium
M
5
4

40
MORETTI   Fabrizio
Italy
M
5
4

170
PETTERSSON   Jesper
Sweden
M
5
4

69
URBAN   Filip
Czech Republic
M
4

174
WINTHER   Marck
Denmark
M
5
4

012
WOUTERS   Joffrey
Belgium
M
4
13-juil.-13
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11 - DESSEL

03 - Men Junior

Nom
Club
Place
Points

33
BEDU   Benjamin
France
M
6
3

135
BOYER   Maxime
France
M
6
3

177
BRADFORD   Braden
England
M
6
3

25
ERGLIS   Janis
Latvia
M
6
3

103
KAGER   Patrick
Austria
M
6
3

64
KOKELAAR   Imro
Nederland
M
6
3

150
MIRONCHYK   Yahor
Belarus
M
6
3

018
NOUWEN   Stijn
Nederland
M
6
3

124
CHAUVIER   Alexis
France
M
7
2

66
KRECEK   Milos
Czech Republic
M
7
2

45
LEFEBVRE   Florian
France
M
7
2

168
PRIES   Michael
Germany
M
7
2

155
PUT   Brecht
Belgium
M
7
2

178
ROBERTS   Jacob
England
M
7
2

88
SCHOTMAN   Mitchel
Nederland
M
7
2

162
THOMSON   Michael
Norway
M
7
2

130
TOURNEBIZE   Tristan
France
M
7
2

63
WILLEMSE   Dieter
Belgium
M
7
2

153
CAMERO SALINAS   Oscar
Spain
M
8
1

171
DUIVEMAN   Sven
Nederland
M
8
1

159
ESCUDERO DE LA TORRE   
Spain
M
8
1

21
GIUSTACCHINI   Tomasso
Italy
M
8
1

156
MAKOUSKI   Illia
Belarus
M
8
1

49
NODARI   Gianluca
Italy
M
8
1

115
SCHAQUEUE   Romain
Belgium
M
8
1

30
STINDL   Tim
Germany
M
8
1
13-juil.-13
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11 - DESSEL

03 - Men Junior

Nom
Club
Place
Points

92
VOLLENBERG   Corné
Nederland
M
8
1
13-juil.-13
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11 - DESSEL

04 - Men Elite

Nom
Club
Place
Points

127
TREIMANIS   Edzus
Latvia
Fin
1
39

84
VEIDE   Rihards
Latvia
Fin
2
34

148
VAN GENDT   Twan
Nederland
Fin
3
32

14
CALEYRON   Quentin
France
Fin
5
28

120
PELLUARD   Vincent
France
Fin
6
27

321
RICCARDI   Rémi
France
Fin
4
26

161
VAN DE WETERING   Glenn
Nederland
1/2
6
24

121
VAN DER BIEZEN   Raymon
Nederland
1/2
5
24

904
MANATON   Curtis
England
Fin
7
23

92
JASPERS   Martijn
Nederland
Fin
8
22

43
LAPRAZ   Yvan
Switzerland
1/4
5
21

41
MANKUS   Toms
Latvia
1/2
8
21

327
VAN DER HEIJDEN   Jordy
Nederland
1/2
8
20

191
ANDRESEN   Klaus Bogh
Denmark
1/4
5
19

572
BRETHAUER   Luis
Germany
1/2
7
19

204
DUCHENE   Simon
France
1/2
5
19

259
VAN DEN BERG   Roy
Nederland
1/2
7
19

419
WOCK-TAI   Rémy
France
1/4
6
19

48
GRAF   David
Switzerland
1/4
6
18

848
Mc BRIDE   Daniel
England
1/4
7
18

39
ANDRE   Sylvain
France
1/4
7
17

146
KLESCHENKO   Evgeny
Russia
1/4
5
17

37
VAN GORKOM   Jelle
Nederland
1/2
6
17

921
HARMSEN   Joris
Nederland
1/4
8
16

616
LUKIE   Julien
France
1/4
6
16

489
HILL   Grant
England
1/8
5
14
13-juil.-13
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11 - DESSEL

04 - Men Elite

Nom
Club
Place
Points

888
JANSSENS   Benjamin
France
1/8
5
14

145
MALYSHENKOV   Pavel
Russia
1/4
5
14

292
CHAUVIN   Thibaud
France
1/8
7
12

133
CRISTOFOLI   Roberto
Italy
1/4
7
12

611
DUMAIN   Antoine
France
1/8
5
12

308
LAUSTSEN   Niklas
Denmark
1/4
8
12

310
OTTO   Fabian
Germany
1/4
7
12

15
SCHERPEN   Martijn
Nederland
1/4
6
12

643
ALCOJOR RAMOS   Gustavo
Spain
1/4
8
11

71
LEJINS   Kristers
Latvia
1/8
7
11

426
STRICKLAND   Calum
England
1/8
6
11

689
BAIER   Maik
Germany
1/8
7
10

174
DEROM   Quentin
France
1/8
7
10

115
GOUX   Lilian
France
1/8
5
10

403
LE NAGARD   Axel
France
1/4
8
10

979
LISOVSKIS   Klavs
Latvia
1/8
5
10

319
LUKIE   Simon
France
1/8
5
10

141
NEYASKIN   Vladislav
Russia
1/8
6
10

666
VAN DER PUTTEN   Ivo
Nederland
1/8
6
10

697
BUJAKI   Bence
Hungary
1/8
5
9

175
DOUCET   Thomas
France
1/8
6
9

207
VEKSA   Kristaps
Latvia
1/8
6
9

139
DUBOIS   Arnaud
Belgium
1/8
5
8

944
HOLMGAARD   Kristian
Denmark
1/8
6
8

903
LUCKHURST   Billy
England
1/8
6
8

276
VERRIJT   Niels
Nederland
1/8
6
8
13-juil.-13
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04 - Men Elite

Nom
Club
Place
Points

425
BATAILLARD   Quentin
Switzerland
M
7

108
CHALUPNY   Matej
Czech Republic
1/8
7
7

648
VAN OS   Randy
Nederland
1/8
7
7

405
LE NAGARD   Karl
France
1/8
7
6

343
PEDERSEN   Rasmus
Denmark
M
6

164
VAN DE WEYER   Ghinio
Belgium
1/8
7
6

147
ERNSTSONS   Kaspars
Latvia
M
5

104
KALTOFT   Mike
Denmark
M
5

96
MARTINEZ   Lorin
France
M
5

132
SVANBERG   Filip
Sweden
M
5

192
VAN DER BURG   Dave
Nederland
M
5

125
DEMONT   Jonathan
Switzerland
M
5
4

413
FRANCOIS   Mathieu
France
M
5
4

477
GROUAZEL   Damien
France
M
4

150
HELLEVIK   Martin
Norway
M
5
4

178
MARCHAL   Simon
France
M
5
4

160
NORDKVIST   Theis Thanning
Denmark
M
5
4

402
OLSEN   Fredrik Westeng
Norway
M
5
4

925
TANNIGER   Romain
Switzerland
M
5
4

926
BONINI   Mattia
Italy
M
6
3

173
CRET   Loris
France
M
6
3

250
DE JONG   Pim
Nederland
M
6
3

74
FURLAN   Mattia
Italy
M
6
3

407
GROUX   Rémy
France
M
6
3

318
KILLIAN PATRICOLO   Marc
Spain
M
6
3

451
KIM PENA   Alejandro
Spain
M
6
3
13-juil.-13
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04 - Men Elite

Nom
Club
Place
Points

600
KISSLING   Jan
Switzerland
M
6
3

966
KOEHLER   Marco
Germany
M
6
3

505
RUFENER   Renato
Switzerland
M
6
3

913
SVUB   Jan
Czech Republic
M
6
3

878
TOMCO   Michal
Slovakia
M
6
3

20
AGUILUZ   Andre Fossa
Norway
M
7
2

406
ARSCHOOT   Nicolas
France
M
7
2

124
JOHANSSON   Fredrik
Sweden
M
7
2

309
KAZLAUSKIS   Arminas
Lithuania
M
7
2

331
MANTION   Rémi
France
M
7
2

193
SCHLANG   Daniel
Germany
M
7
2

941
STEINER   Julian
Germany
M
7
2

409
WILLEMS   Loic
Belgium
M
7
2

408
GIEMZA   Bartosz
Poland
M
8
1

722
VAN DER LINDE   Kevin
Nederland
M
8
1
13-juil.-13
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